
Department of Mathematics - Fall 2018 Office Hours

First Name Last Name Title Tufts Email Office Office Hours
James Adler Associate Professor james.adler@tufts.edu B-P 209 T 3:00pm - 4:30pm; Th 9:00am - 10:30am, or by appt.
Anca Andrei Ph.D. Student anca.andrei@tufts.edu B-P 300 T 4:30pm-5:30pm; Th 5:30pm-6:30pm (in BP-001) 

Noah Barrientos
Department 
Administrator noah.barrientos@tufts.edu B-P 104 M-F 9-5

Michael F. Ben-Zvi Ph.D. Student michael.ben_zvi@tufts.edu B-P 216
Bruce Boghosian Professor bruce.boghosian@tufts.edu B-P 211 M 3:00pm - 6:00pm
Christoph Börgers Professor christoph.borgers@tufts.edu B-P 215 T/W 10:30am-12pm, or by appt.
Casey R. Cavanaugh Ph.D. Student casey.cavanaugh@tufts.edu B-P 202 W 1:00pm - 2:00pm

Michael Chou
Norbert Wiener 
Assistant Professor michael.chou@tufts.edu B-P 105 M/W 11:30am-12:30pm; F 2:30pm-4pm

Alejandro
Coyoli 
Valencia Ph.D. Student alejandro.coyoli_valencia@tufts.edu B-P 202 F 10:00am - 12:00pm

Moon Duchin Associate Professor moon.duchin@tufts.edu B-P 113
Joshua D. Enxing Ph.D. Student joshua.enxing@tufts.edu B-P 202 W 2pm-3pm
Zachary Faubion Lecturer zachary.faubion@tufts.edu B-P 109
Nathan Fisher Ph.D. Student nathan.fisher@tufts.edu B-P 216

Matthew Friedrichsen Ph.D. Student matthew.friedrichsen@tufts.edu B-P 202 T 9:30am - 10:30am, 3:00pm - 4:00pm (in BP 001)
Linda Garant Part-time Lecturer linda.garant@tufts.edu B-P 213 T/Th 12:00pm - 1:00pm, or by appt.
Mary Glaser Senior Lecturer mary.glaser@tufts.edu B-P 004 T 1-2; W 11-12; Th 4:30pm-5:30pm and by appt.
Fulton Gonzalez Professor fulton.gonzalez@tufts.edu B-P 203 T/Th 12:00pm - 1:30pm
Christopher Guevara Ph.D. Student christopher.guevara@tufts.edu B-P 300 W 1:00pm - 2:00pm
Boris Hasselblatt Professor boris.hasselblatt@tufts.edu B-P 111
Curtis R. Heberle Ph.D. Student curtis.heberle@tufts.edu B-P 207 M/W 10:30am-12:00pm
Alexandru Hening Assistant Professor alexandru.hening@tufts.edu B-P 201 W 1:00pm - 3:00pm, or by appt.
Xiaozhe Hu Assistant Professor xiaozhe.hu@tufts.edu B-P 212 T/Th 2:30 - 4:30pm
Merek G. Johnson Ph.D. Student merek.johnson@tufts.edu B-P 202 T 12:00pm - 1:00pm; Th 3:00pm - 4:00pm
Gail Kaufmann Lecturer gail.kaufmann@tufts.edu B-P 110 W 10:30-11:30; Th 9:30-11:30
Daniel Keliher Ph.D. Student daniel.keliher@tufts.edu B-P 207 M 3:00pm - 4:00pm; F 2:30 - 3:30pm or by appt.

Misha Kilmer

William Walker 
Professor of 
Mathematics misha.kilmer@tufts.edu B-P 103

Eunice Kim
Norbert Wiener 
Assistant Professor eunice.kim@tufts.edu SEC LL010 T/Th 3:30pm - 4:30pm

Robert Kropholler
Norbert Wiener 
Assistant Professor robert.kropholler@tufts.edu SEC LL010

Robert
Lemke 
Oliver Assistant Professor robert.lemke_oliver@tufts.edu B-P 116

Joanne Lin Ph.D. Student junyuan.lin@tufts.edu B-P 216 T 2:30pm - 3:30pm
Rylee A. Lyman Ph.D. Student rylee.lyman@tufts.edu B-P 207 M 9:30am-11:30am

Caleb Magruder
Norbert Wiener 
Assistant Professor caleb.magruder@tufts.edu B-P 105 W 10:30am - 11:30am; Th 9:30am - 10:20am

Jeremy A. Marcq Ph.D. Student jeremy.marcq@tufts.edu B-P 207

George McNinch Professor george.mcninch@tufts.edu B-P 112
T 11:00am - 12:00pm; W 11:00am - 12:00pm; Th 1:00pm - 2:00pm, 
or by appt.

Mackenzie McPike Ph.D. Student mackenzie.mcpike@tufts.edu B-P 300 M/W 10:30am - 11:30am
Nariel R. Monteiro Ph.D. Student nariel.monteiro@tufts.edu B-P 216 M 3:30pm - 4:30pm; Th 2:00pm - 3:00pm
Marshall Mueller Ph.D. Student marshall.mueller@tufts.edu B-P 300 T/Th 12pm-1pm
James Murphy Assistant Professor james.murphy616526@tufts.edu B-P 208 M/W 4:30pm - 6:30pm
Elizabeth Newman Ph.D. Student e.newman@tufts.edu B-P 216 Th 11:00am - 12:30pm
Zbigniew Nitecki Professor zbigniew.nitecki@tufts.edu B-P 214 T/Th/F 10:30am-11:30am
Peter B. Ohm Ph.D. Student peter.ohm@tufts.edu B-P 207 F 11:00am - 12:00pm
Samuel Polk Ph.D. Student samuel.polk@tufts.edu B-P 207

Eric Todd Quinto
Robinson Professor of 
Mathematics todd.quinto@tufts.edu B-P 204 T/Th 1:00pm-2:00pm

Christopher Ratigan Ph.D. Student christopher.ratigan@tufts.edu B-P 300 W 1-2pm
Sarah Rich Staff Assistant sarah.rich@tufts.edu B-P 102 M-F 9-5
Kim Ruane Professor kim.ruane@tufts.edu SEC LL009 M 1:20pm-2:20pm; T 3pm-4pm; W 11am-12pm
Sunrose T. Shrestha Ph.D. Student sunrose.shrestha@tufts.edu B-P 216 M/T 9am-10:15am
David Smyth Assistant Professor david.smyth@tufts.edu B-P 217 M 2:15pm - 3:00pm, 4:15pm - 4:45pm; W 2:15pm - 3:00pm

Montserrat
Teixidor i 
Bigas Professor montserrat.teixidoribigas@tufts.edu B-P 115 T 9:30am - 11:30am; Th 3:00 - 4:15pm; or by appt.

Ky Tran
Norbert Wiener 
Assistant Professor ky.tran@tufts.edu B-P 106 M/W 1:20pm - 2:50pm or by appt.

Loring Tu Professor loring.tu@tufts.edu B-P 206 M/W 4:20pm-5:20pm or by appt.
Genevieve Walsh Professor genevieve.walsh@tufts.edu SEC LL011 T/Th 9-10:30am
Jue Wang Ph.D. Student jue.wang@tufts.edu B-P 300 M 2:00pm - 3:00pm
Kaiyi Wu Ph.D. Student kaiyi.wu@tufts.edu B-P 300 T/Th 3:00pm - 4:00pm
Sheng Xu Ph.D. Student sheng.xu@tufts.edu B-P 202 T 1:30pm - 2:30pm
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